

MOE HIRE

DROUIN HIRE

Your Trusted Equipment Hire Specialists in Gippsland

Moe

54-60 Saviges Rd
☎ 03 5127 7114
✉ sales@moehire.com.au

Drouin

16A Weerong Rd
☎ 03 5630 5007
✉ admin@drouinhire.com.au

ACCESS, LIFTING & HOISTING	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
19' Electric Scissor	100.00	400.00
33' RT Scissor (Diesel)	240.00	960.00
32' Cherry Picker (Towable)	260.00	1,040.00
45' Knuckle Boom	240.00	960.00
3.0m A Frame Ladder	35.00	140.00
3.6m A Frame Ladder	35.00	140.00
3.6 - 6.5m Extension Ladder	35.00	140.00
1.2m Platform Ladder	20.00	80.00
1.8m Platform Ladder	30.00	120.00
2.4m Platform Ladder	40.00	160.00
Removalist trolley	15.00	60.00
Pallet Jack	30.00	120.00
Duct lift	90.00	360.00
Engine crane	50.00	200.00
Trolley Dolly	20.00	80.00
2t Load Skate	20.00	80.00
10t Load Skate	20.00	80.00
3t Skate c/w Turntable	40.00	160.00
Double leg Chain Sling 2.8t 3mtr	30.00	120.00
Chain Block	30.00	120.00
Lever Block 0.8t	30.00	120.00
Forklift 2.5t	85.00	340.00
Acro Prop #0 1.0m - 1.8m	6.00	24.00
Acro Prop #2 1.9m - 3.4m	6.00	24.00
Acro Prop #3 2.5m - 3.9m	6.00	24.00
Harness Lanyard and Climbchief	60.00	240.00
Portable Platform Ladder	40.00	160.00
Tetha plate 280mm	10.00	40.00
Tetha plate 500mm	10.00	40.00

CONCRETE PREPARATION & FINISHING	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
210l Concrete Mixer	50.00	200.00
90l Concrete Mixer	50.00	200.00
1.2m Screed	15.00	60.00
1.8m Screed	15.00	60.00
2.4m Screed	15.00	60.00
3.0m Screed	20.00	80.00
3.6m Screed	20.00	80.00
Bull Float 2.4m	20.00	80.00
Bull Float 3.0m	20.00	80.00
Bull Nose Edger	8.00	32.00
Mag Float	8.00	32.00
Pointed Trowel	8.00	32.00
Trowel Machine 34"	88.00	352.00
Trowel Machine 36"	88.00	352.00
Concrete Rake	10.00	40.00
Concrete Vibrator	80.00	320.00
5" Grinder	99.00	396.00
Brick Saw	132.00	528.00
Core Drill Handheld (Diamond Core Bits available)	110.00	440.00
Arbortech Brick and Mortar Saw	240.00	960.00
Electric Demo Saw	132.00	528.00
Floor Saw 350mm/14"	132.00	528.00
Road Saw 400mm/16"	165.00	660.00
Scabblar	165.00	660.00
Stihl Demo Saw 350mm/14"	132.00	528.00
Stihl Demo Saw 400mm/16"	165.00	660.00
Terrazzo 4 Seg Wedge Block (ea)	30.00	120.00
Terrazzo Arrow head wedge block (ea)	30.00	120.00
Terrazzo Grinder	80.00	320.00

PRICE LIST effective 1 March 2025 | DAILY/WEEKLY RATES include GST | Prices Subject to Change
Weekly Rates based on a 5-day week | Transport Available - Price on Application

BREAKING & DRILLING	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
SDS plus	60.00	240.00
SDS Max	60.00	240.00
Medium Breaker	80.00	320.00
Medium Breaker on Trolley	120.00	480.00
CLEANING & WASHING	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
Steam cleaner - Karcher	25.00	100.00
Petrol Pressure Washer 4000psi	110.00	440.00
Diesel Hot Pressure Washer	150.00	600.00
Surface Cleaner	40.00	160.00
Wall Paper Steamer	40.00	160.00
Wet & Dry Vac	60.00	240.00
Small Vaccum	40.00	160.00
Deep Clean Carpet Machine	50.00	200.00
COMPACTING	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
Plate Compactor Large	88.00	352.00
Plate Compactor Small	66.00	264.00
1.2t Smooth Drum Roller	240.00	960.00
Trench Rammer	110.00	440.00
EARTHMOVING	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
0.8t Excavator (Kubota)	240.00	960.00
1.7t Excavator (Kubota)	330.00	1,320.00
1.7t Excavator Auger Drive inc 1 Auger	80.00	320.00
1.7t Excavator Ripper Tyne	30.00	120.00
1.7t 200mm Gummy Bucket	50.00	200.00
2.5t Excavator (Kubota)	420.00	1,680.00
2.5t Excavator Auger Drive inc 1 Auger	100.00	400.00
2.5t Excavator Grapple	120.00	480.00
2.5t Excavator Ripper Tyne	50.00	200.00
4.8t Excavator (Kubota)	500.00	2,000.00
4.8t Excavator Auger Drive inc 1 Auger	150.00	600.00
4.8t Excavator Grapple	240.00	960.00
4.8t Excavator Breaker	240.00	960.00
Kanga Mini Loader with 4 in 1 bucket	250.00	1,000.00
Kanga Auger Driver inc 1 Auger	80.00	320.00
Kanga Trencher	80.00	320.00
Kanga Stump Grinder	120.00	480.00
Toro Rotary Hoe	80.00	320.00
Huski Skid Steer	330.00	1,320.00
ASV RT-50 PosiTrack	460.00	1,840.00
ASV RT-50 PosiTrack Fork Tines	110.00	440.00
EVENT HIRE	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
Arc Conical Glass (ea)	0.90	3.60
Bar Fridge	10.00	40.00
Bar Stools (ea)	7.00	28.00
Cable Protectors	20.00	80.00
Chairs(ea)	3.00	12.00
Cool Room	240.00	960.00
Dimple Handled Beer Mug (ea)	0.90	3.60
Gazebo 6m x 3m	50.00	200.00
Marquee 6m x 3m	250.00	1,000.00
Microwave	10.00	40.00
Olympia Rocks Tumbler (ea)	0.90	3.60
Olympia Solar Champagne Flute (ea)	0.90	3.60
Olympia Solar Wine Glass (ea)	0.90	3.60
Pie Warmer	40.00	160.00
Portable Shower	250.00	1,000.00
Toilet	-	85.00
Trestle Table	10.00	40.00
Urn	20.00	80.00
VMS Board	88.00	616.00
Wine Barrel	30.00	120.00
8.5kg bottle new	80.00	-
8.5kg changeover	30.00	-
4kg bottle new	70.00	-
4kg changeover	20.00	-

4kg - 8.5kg Upgrade	45.00	-
GENERAL BUILDING EQUIPMENT	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
3/4" Air hose	12.00	48.00
Arbortech Brick And Mortar Saw	240.00	960.00
Brew Hut 30 6m x 3m	-	198.00
Compressor 1050 KPA	80.00	320.00
Drywall sander	50.00	200.00
Drywall sander & vacuum	80.00	320.00
HT7-2 Edge Sander	60.00	240.00
HT8 Drum Floor Sander	100.00	400.00
HTF Orbital Floor Sander	80.00	320.00
Laser Level	80.00	320.00
Line Laser	50.00	200.00
Makinex Vinyl Stripper	88.00	352.00
Paslode Bradder nail gun	40.00	160.00
Paslode Framing Gun	55.00	220.00
Paslode Framing gun	50.00	200.00
Plaster sheet lifter (3.3m)	50.00	200.00
Plaster sheet lifter (4.4m)	70.00	280.00
Post Hole Shovel	10.00	40.00
Ramset Gun	30.00	120.00
Safety Bollard	10.00	40.00
Site Office (6mtr x 3mtr)	-	165.00
Sleeper Grab	66.00	264.00
Stud finder	15.00	60.00
Tarp 6m x 9m	90.00	192.00
Temporary Fencing Panel (ea) includes fence base	24.00	96.00
Tile cutter	40.00	160.00
Tile Saw 600mm	99.00	396.00
Water Bubbler	14.00	56.00
20t Bottle Jack	20.00	80.00
GENERATORS & LIGHTING	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
66 Kva Generator	240.00	960.00
7.5Kva Generator	120.00	480.00
8.5kva Generator	120.00	480.00
8.5Kva Generator (Diesel)	120.00	480.00
Distribution Board	110.00	440.00
Flood Light	18.00	72.00
Generator 2000w Inverter	60.00	240.00
Generator 2400w Inverter	80.00	320.00
Goliath Flood Light	15.00	60.00
Single-Phase Petrol Generator GX4335i	60.00	240.00
32Amp 3 phase Extension lead	40.00	160.00
Extension lead 10Amp	10.00	40.00
HEATING, COOLING & DRYING	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
Patio Heater	70.00	280.00
Patio Heater with gas bottle supplied	100.00	400.00
Space Heater 20kw	40.00	160.00
Space Heater 50kw	80.00	320.00
Carpet Blower	30.00	120.00
Extraction Fan	45.00	180.00
Pedestal Fan	10.00	40.00
LAWN, GARDEN & FARM	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
3" Chipper/ Mulcher	242.00	968.00
Aerator (Plugg)	110.00	440.00
Auger (Red Roo) Additional	20.00	80.00
Auger (Red Roo) Extension	20.00	80.00
Auger one man Hyd (Red Roo) inc 1 Auger	132.00	528.00
Brushcutter	80.00	320.00
Chainsaw	70.00	280.00
Crow Bar	15.00	60.00
Dethatcher	110.00	440.00
Forst 6" Chipper	350.00	1,400.00
Garden Edger	40.00	160.00
Ground Hog Trencher	165.00	660.00
Lawn Leveller	40.00	160.00

Lawn mower	40.00	160.00
Lawn roller	20.00	80.00
Log Splitter	165.00	660.00
One Man Auger Additional	20.00	80.00
One Man Auger Driver inc 1 Auger	80.00	320.00
One Man Auger Extension	20.00	80.00
Petrol Blower (Stihl)	35.00	140.00
Pole saw	70.00	280.00
Pole Saw (Stihl)	80.00	320.00
Ride On Mower	132.00	528.00
Rotary Hoe (Red Roo)	132.00	528.00
Rover Tiller	88.00	352.00
Shovels/sledge hammer etc	10.00	40.00
Slasher Billy Goat	132.00	528.00
Star Picket Driver	88.00	352.00
Star Picket Remover	35.00	140.00
Stump Grinder	140.00	560.00
Turf Cutter	132.00	528.00
Two Auger Additional	20.00	80.00
Two Man Auger Driver inc 1 auger	110.00	440.00
Wheel barrow	20.00	80.00
PLUMBING & PUMPING	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
Sewer Machine	110.00	440.00
Flex Motor & Pump	90.00	360.00
Flex Pump	45.00	180.00
2" Lay flat hose	10.00	40.00
Sewage Pump	60.00	240.00
Puddle Pump	60.00	240.00
Submersible Pump	40.00	160.00
Household pump	50.00	200.00
3" Trash pump	60.00	240.00
3" Lay flat hose	8.00	32.00
1" Lay flat hose	5.00	20.00
POWER TOOLS	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
4" angle grinder	40.00	160.00
9" angle grinder	50.00	200.00
Airless Spray Unit	80.00	320.00
Battery Drill	30.00	120.00
Belt Sander	35.00	140.00
Cordless Drill kit	45.00	180.00
Drop saw	30.00	120.00
Electric Mixer 1800W	20.00	80.00
Extension lead 15Amp	10.00	40.00
Hammer drill	45.00	180.00
Impact/Tech Battery Drill	30.00	120.00
Nibbler	40.00	160.00
Orbital sander	40.00	160.00
Plaster Screw gun	40.00	160.00
RCD Outlet	15.00	60.00
Reciprocating Saw (Blades available)	35.00	140.00
Slide compound miter saw	50.00	200.00
VEHICLES & TRAILERS	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
0.5t Loading Ramps	10.00	40.00
10' x 5' Tipper Trailer 2t	121.00	484.00
2t Tip Truck	240.00	960.00
5t Tip Truck	385.00	1,540.00
6' x 4' Single axle	66.00	264.00
6t Container Ramp	45.00	180.00
6t Loading ramps	80.00	320.00
8' x 4' Single axle trailer	66.00	264.00
8' x 5' Cage trailer	88.00	352.00
8' x 5' Tandem Trailer	88.00	352.00
8' x 5' Van trailer	66.00	264.00
Car Trailer Tandem beaver tail 14' x 6'6"	121.00	484.00
Car Trailer Tandem flat bed 16' x 6' 5"	121.00	484.00

Car Trailer Tandem Beavertail 3500kg	180.00	720.00
Electric Trailer brake unit	30.00	120.00
Furniture trailer	140.00	560.00
Golf Cart Trailer	66.00	264.00
Horse Float	150.00	600.00
Plant Trailer	88.00	352.00
Stock Trailer (10' x 6')	150.00	600.00
SCAFFOLDING	Daily Rate \$	Weekly Rate \$
Scaffold 1.8mtr x 2.5mtr - 5.5mtr	-	240.00
Scaffold 1.8mtr x 2.4mtr - 5.0mtr	-	240.00
Scaffold 1.8mtr x 2.4mtr - 4.5mtr	-	220.00
Scaffold 1.8mtr x 2.4mtr - 4.0mtr	-	220.00
Scaffold 1.8mtr x 2.4mtr - 3.5mtr	-	200.00
Scaffold 1.8mtr x 2.4mtr - 3.0mtr	-	200.00
Scaffold 1.8mtr x 2.4mtr - 2.5mtr	-	180.00
Scaffold 1.8mtr x 2.4mtr - 2.0mtr	-	180.00
Scaffold 1.2mtr x 2.4mtr - 3.0mtr	-	180.00
Scaffold 1.2mtr x 2.4mtr - 2.0mtr	-	180.00
Scaffold 1.2mtr x 2.4mtr - 1.5mtr	-	160.00
Scaffold 0.7mtr x 2.4mtr - 2.5mtr	-	180.00
Scaffold 0.7mtr x 2.4mtr - 1.5mtr	-	160.00
Scaffold 0.7mtr x 2.4mtr - 1.0mtr	-	160.00
Trestle 6' (1.8mtr)	20.00	40.00
Trestle 8' (2.4mtr)	30.00	60.00
Trestle 10' (3.0mtr)	40.00	80.00
Scaffold Plank 3.0mtr	15.00	30.00
Scaffold Plank 4.0mtr	15.00	30.00
Scaffold Plank 5.0mtr	20.00	40.00
Scaffold Plank 6.0mtr	20.00	40.00